
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 4 1 24 6:06.508 14.823 14.928 15.110 215.294

Schulz, Terry 3 2 24 6:10.914 4.406 14.404 14.659 14.868 114.978

Delaney, Ryan 6 3 21 6:01.588 15.590 15.911 16.146 316.603

Hendershot III, Jim 1 4 21 6:15.775 14.187 16.158 16.792 17.107 417.537

Lunsford, Kelly 5 5 20 6:01.852 15.534 15.934 16.257 617.194

Lusford, Eli 7 6 20 6:03.055 1.203 15.625 15.961 16.354 517.716

Rude, Jerry 9 7 20 6:10.437 8.585 16.200 16.916 17.543 918.180

Dills-Kelly, Aiden 2 8 19 6:02.930 15.908 16.388 17.240 718.379

Stobert,Richard 8 9 18 6:22.698 16.962 18.745 20.578 821.759

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 3 1 25 6:12.490 14.208 14.440 14.548 114.688

Lee, Joel 4 2 22 6:00.164 14.427 14.536 14.795 215.382

Hendershot III, Jim 1 3 22 6:02.527 2.363 15.807 16.190 16.374 416.568

Delaney, Ryan 6 4 21 6:06.089 15.431 15.832 16.008 316.603

Rude, Jerry 9 5 21 6:11.087 4.998 15.921 16.141 16.447 916.837

Dills-Kelly, Aiden 2 6 19 6:03.944 15.725 16.192 17.311 718.715

Stobert,Richard 8 7 18 6:08.604 16.308 17.276 18.956 820.807

Lusford, Eli 7 8 0   5 

Lunsford, Kelly 5 9 0   6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:10.914Schulz, Terry 2 6:12.490 2 1 3124 25 49/743.4041.

6:06.508Lee, Joel 1 6:00.164 1 2 3224 22 46/726.6722.

6:15.775Hendershot III, Jim 4 6:02.527 4 3 7321 22 43/738.3023.

6:01.588Delaney, Ryan 3 6:06.089 3 4 7421 21 42/727.6774.

6:10.437Rude, Jerry 7 6:11.087 7 5 12520 21 41/741.5245.

6:02.930Dills-Kelly, Aiden 8 6:03.944 8 6 14619 19 38/726.8746.

6:01.852Lunsford, Kelly 5 5 9 14920 20/361.8527.

6:03.055Lusford, Eli 6 6 8 14820 20/363.0558.

6:22.698Stobert,Richard 9 6:08.604 9 7 16718 18 36/751.3029.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 5 1 25 6:07.869 14.223 14.361 14.449 114.530

Morris, Brady 2 2 24 6:03.513 14.662 14.738 14.879 315.003

foote, chuck 4 3 24 6:13.619 10.106 14.521 14.577 14.719 214.925

Hendershot III, Jim 1 4 22 6:09.337 15.463 15.825 16.142 416.462

Moffet, Brad 3 5 20 6:02.530 15.906 16.703 17.182 517.902

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 4 1 24 6:04.011 14.615 14.724 14.864 214.992

Schulz, Terry 5 2 24 6:04.857 0.846 14.144 14.351 14.533 114.888

Morris, Brady 2 3 23 6:23.232 14.395 14.621 14.814 315.234

Hendershot III, Jim 1 4 21 6:21.748 15.691 16.221 16.538 417.143

Moffet, Brad 3 5 20 6:06.569 16.346 16.970 17.524 518.226

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:07.869Schulz, Terry 1 6:04.857 1 2 3225 24 49/732.7261.

6:13.619foote, chuck 3 6:04.011 3 1 4124 24 48/737.6302.

6:03.513Morris, Brady 2 6:23.232 2 3 5324 23 47/746.7453.

6:09.337Hendershot III, Jim 4 6:21.748 4 4 8422 21 43/751.0854.

6:02.530Moffet, Brad 5 6:06.569 5 5 10520 20 40/729.0995.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 5 1 26 6:08.168 13.652 13.871 13.974 114.085

Dager, Mike 1 2 25 6:12.851 14.215 14.336 14.605 414.819

Foote, Brandon 6 3 24 6:02.057 13.859 14.066 14.224 214.399

Morris, Brady 2 4 24 6:03.504 1.447 14.085 14.255 14.442 314.573

foote, chuck 4 5 24 6:04.837 2.780 14.221 14.443 14.607 514.730

Moffet, Brad 3 6 20 6:12.453 16.528 17.304 17.747 718.512

DeVoe, Dave 7 7 17 4:13.644 13.806 14.292 14.490 615.278



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 5 1 26 6:09.735 13.566 13.757 13.911 114.004

Foote, Brandon 6 2 26 6:13.125 3.390 13.804 13.918 14.028 214.096

Dager, Mike 1 3 25 6:14.993 14.082 14.632 14.842 414.975

Morris, Brady 2 4 24 6:03.109 14.128 14.356 14.553 314.661

foote, chuck 4 5 24 6:06.540 3.431 14.007 14.266 14.597 514.861

DeVoe, Dave 7 6 22 5:53.946 13.994 14.394 14.703 615.023

Moffet, Brad 3 7 21 6:13.108 15.928 16.412 17.100 717.592

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:08.168Hanlon, Jamie 1 6:09.735 1 1 2126 26 52/737.9031.

6:02.057Foote, Brandon 3 6:13.125 3 2 5224 26 50/735.1822.

6:12.851Dager, Mike 2 6:14.993 2 3 5325 25 50/747.8443.

6:03.504Morris, Brady 4 6:03.109 4 4 8424 24 48/726.6134.

6:04.837foote, chuck 5 6:06.540 5 5 10524 24 48/731.3775.

6:12.453Moffet, Brad 6 6:13.108 6 7 13720 21 41/745.5616.

4:13.644DeVoe, Dave 7 5:53.946 7 6 13617 22 39/607.5907.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 4 1 25 6:01.228 13.225 13.357 13.572 113.795

Lee, Joel 5 2 25 6:07.129 5.901 13.635 13.758 13.951 214.187

Hendershot III, Jim 1 3 23 6:10.222 14.886 15.323 15.552 315.834

Rude, Jerry 2 4 4 1:10.384 20.959   4 

Hardy, Zack 3 5 0   5 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/17/2015

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 4 1 24 6:07.855 13.148 13.360 13.546 114.284

Lee, Joel 5 2 24 6:10.843 2.988 13.685 14.039 14.481 214.990

Hendershot III, Jim 1 3 22 6:07.062 15.095 15.573 16.003 316.484

Rude, Jerry 2 4 18 6:02.864 15.841 17.194 18.397 419.909

Hardy, Zack 3 5 0   5 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:01.228Hanlon, Jamie 1 6:07.855 1 1 2125 24 49/729.0831.

6:07.129Lee, Joel 2 6:10.843 2 2 4225 24 49/737.9722.

6:10.222Hendershot III, Jim 3 6:07.062 3 3 6323 22 45/737.2843.

1:10.384Rude, Jerry 4 6:02.864 4 4 844 18 22/433.2484.

0.000Hardy, Zack 5 5 5 1050 0/0.0005.


